INTELLIGENT PRESSURE &
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
Founded in 1955, Scanivalve Corp. is recognized as the world’s leading supplier of Ethernet pressure and temperature measuring
instruments.  Scanivalve continues to provide accurate, reliable and cost effective products for many industries world wide.
 AEROSPACE & FLIGHT TEST
WIND & STEAM TURBINES
WIND TUNNEL & WIND ENGINEERING
GAS TURBINES & TURBOMACHINERY

仕様
寸法
注文方法
* When limiting the channel scan list to 16 channels using the "Fast Scan" feature
ISO 9001:2008 CERTIFIED
ModelMPS4264
LabVIEW® is a registered trademark of National Instruments.
2
2
2
2
0.042" [1.067mm] OD (standard)
0.031" [.787mm] OD (optional)
(Cal, Ref, CTL, Prg): 0.063" [1.600mm] OD
1kPa, 2kPa, 7kPa, 35kPa,
100kPa, 350kPa
4 inH2O, 8 inH2O, 1psid, 5psid,
350kPa / 50 psig
700kPa abs. / 100 psia
  100baseT, MDIX auto-crossing
5-15Vdc, 6.5mA
15psid, 50psid
1kPa   /4inH2O:0.20%FS
2kPa   /8inH2O: 0.15%FS
7kPa   / 1psid: 0.06%FS
35kPa / 5psid: 0.06%FS
100kPa/ 15psid:0.06%FS
350kPa/ 50psid:0.06%FS
1kPa /4inH2O: 25x
2kPa  /8inH2O: 15x
7kPa  /  1psid: 15x
35kPa / 5psid: 10x
100kPa/15psid:5x
350kPa/50psid:2x
A/D 24bit
Buna-N
(samples/channel/second) TCP/IP Binary: 850Hz/Ch
"Fast Mode": 2500Hz/Ch
9-36Vdc, 3.5W
450kPa / 65psi min.
630kPa / 90psi min.
Ethernet: TE Connectivity PLG 8P8C Mini2
Power: TE Connectivity PLG 8P8C Mini1
187g / 6.59oz
0° to 70°C
-50°C to 60°C (TCU
0° to 80°C
1722 N. Madson Street Liberty Lake, WA 99019 Tel: 509-891-9970
800-935-5151
Fax: 509-891-9481
e-mail: scanco@scanivalve.com www.scanivalve.com
Printed in JAPAN Copyright 2016 Scanivalve Corp. / OHTEGIKEN, INC.                                  1601-JP
• (LAN)
•
• LAN IEEE1588-2008 PTPv2
•  1,000Hz  /  /
•
• 5-36V DC
•
•
• 24bit A/D
• LabVIEW®
Patented
MPS4232 Ethernet
Pressure Scanner
MPS4232
MPS4232 32
TCP/IP
(LAN)